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Instructions

Marking Your Ballot

• To vote, darken the oval beside
your choice using a blue or black
pen. Do not make marks outside
the oval.

• To change or correct your ballot,
request a replacement from the
election official.

Write-ins
• To write-in a candidate, darken

the oval beside "Write-in" and
print the name on the line
provided.
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Town Council
Unexpired Term

Vote for One

Mike Doty

James Dunn

Sam Hormell

Otis Nole

Latorie Lloyd Walker

Write-In

11

14

61

21

40

41

42

43

51


